Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik
Ayarli)

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Lg

Lg

Lg

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

72,45

82,95

123,90

208,95

362,25
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usDb
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